LED UFO HIGH BAY
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
PAGE 1 / 4
UHB5 Series
Dimensions

Standard hook mount installation come with safty hook and 6’ power cable. Optional 3/4” conduit size pendant mount.
Optional plug and play motion sensor for reducing energy consumption and operating costs.
Ordering Guide    Example: UHB5-UW50K-HV-350W
Fixture Type
 UHB5
Maximum Wattage
350W
=Maximum Wattage 350W
410W
=Maximum Wattage 410W
Wattage
UW
= Wattage Selectable
 Color Temp
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
Voltage
Blank=120-277V
HV=347-480V
Optional Accessories
Emergency Battery
EM
(SKU:EMBK-UHB-32W)
=32W Emergency battery
backup,
External field install.
EM40
(SKU: EMBK-FTB40W)
= 40W Emergency battery
backup, External field
install
Motion Sensor
MS
 (SKU:PIR01)
=12VDC Plug and Play PIR
manually setup capable
motion sensor 3.5mm audio
plug.
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved
RD SeriesUHB5 Series
LED UFO HIGH BAY
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
PAGE 3 / 4
UHB5 Series
Product Information
350W
280W
210W
140W
WATTAGE
-40°C (-40°F) to 55°C (131°F)
-40°C (-40°F) to 65°C (149°F)
-40°C (-40°F) to 65°C (149°F)
-40°C (-40°F) to 65°C (149°F)
Operation Temperature
62,000lm
51,000lm
177lm/W
182lm/W
39,000lm
19,000lm
186lm/W
189lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
4000K
62,000lm